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Place
4

3
2
1
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THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Dallas, X

January 22-24, 2021

Competition Results

Entry #
113
246A
54
163
164
165
135

53
87

Entry #
208
214
113A

59

Entry #
174
147
134
141
143

Routine Name

WHEN SHE LOVED ME
THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER
RED REDING HOOD
NONSTOP

GROWN

SOUND OF SILENCE
CALL ME MOTHER
LITTLE WEAVER BIRD
DANCE LIKE YO DADDY
LEVEL UP

Routine Name

TTYLXOX

BRING 'EM OUT

GIRL TALK

MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

Routine Name

FIREWORK

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME
GETIT

GIRLS NIGHT OUT

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

Studio

United Performing Arts Company
The Company Project
Expressive Movement Dance
Paragon Dance

Paragon Dance

Paragon Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
The Company Project
Expressive Movement Dance
Sandi's School of Dance

Studio

SC Dance

SC Dance

United Performing Arts Company
Expressive Movement Dance

Studio

Paragon Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy



Junior Solo
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Junior Duo/Trio

Junior Small Group

Place
5
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Junior Production

Teen Solo

Place
2
1

Place
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Entry #
154
246
62
149
159
148
26
152
142

10
151

Entry #
168
239
66
65
136

Entry #
186
144
132
153
131

Entry #
245
162

Entry #
102
49
27
127
194
139
94
101
223
122

Routine Name

LADY POWERS

WHATS IT IS

HI LO

CHAPSTICK

LET IT GO

NO GAMES

ME AGAINST THE MUSIC
WILD HORSES

SHE REALLY IS THE BEST
YOU MAKE ME FEEL
HER

Routine Name
BEST FRIEND
BO$$

FEARLESS

LOVE YOURSELF

| DREAM IN COLOR

Routine Name

TROUBLE WITH MY BABY
DO MY THING

LOSE CONTROL

MAMA TOLD ME

| LIKE HIM

Routine Name
WHAT ABOUT US
YOU CAN'T SIT WITH US

Routine Name
CRYING ALONE

U CAN'T TOUCH THIS
FLY

AMEN

YOU RUIN ME

I'M DONE

RELEASE

ANATOMY OF PEACE
IS THAT ALRIGHT
BLACK MAGIC WOMAN

Studio

Chrissy's Dance Academy
The Company Project
Dance Etc.

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Independent

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
The Company Project
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Studio

Paragon Dance

SC Dance

Dance Etc.

Dance Etc.

Chrissy's Dance Academy

Studio

Paragon Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Studio
SC Dance
Chrissy's Dance Academy

Studio

Dana's Studio Of Dance
The Dallas Conservatory
Dancezone

Republic Edge Dance
Paragon Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Artistry Dance & Co. Studio
Dana's Studio Of Dance
SC Dance

Republic Edge Dance



Teen Duo/Trio

Place

5
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Teen Small Group
Place

Teen Large Group
Place

Senior Solo

Place

Senior Duo/Tri

Place

5
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Entry #
93
241
166
155
103

Entry #
160
237
150
199
50

Entry #
244
30

Entry #
42
44
88
56
109
57
231
45
100
146
99

Entry #
92
91
73
156
111

Routine Name
LEAVE A LIGHT ON
CONFIDENT
PARALYZED
PILLOW

BUILD IT UP

Routine Name

SHUT IT DOWN

GROW AS WE GO

MT. EVEREST

MY LIFE IS A SONG FOR YOU
FACE TO FACE

Routine Name
DAUGHTER
TROUBLE

Routine Name
HUSH HUSH BABY
MYTH

LOVER

HYPNOTIC
GODSPEED
DRIVER'S LICENSE
HARD ACT TO FOLLOW
USE

MARA

| BLAME YOU
SHOUT

Routine Name
ETHEREAL

RUN BOY RUN
TRAUMA
FOOTPRINTS
OLDER THAN | AM

Studio

Dance Etc.

SC Dance

Paragon Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dana's Studio Of Dance

Studio

Chrissy's Dance Academy
SC Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Paragon Dance

The Dallas Conservatory

Studio
SC Dance
The Dallas Conservatory

Studio

The Dallas Conservatory
The Dallas Conservatory
Tammy Pamer Center Stage IND
Expressive Movement Dance
Dana's Studio Of Dance
Steppin Out Dance Studio
SC Dance

The Dallas Conservatory
Dana's Studio Of Dance
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dana's Studio Of Dance

Studio

Dance Etfc.

Dance Etfc.

Dance Etfc.

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dana's Studio Of Dance



Senior Small Group
Place
5
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Senior Large Group
Place
5
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TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION
TOP REVELATION

PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER
PRO REVELER

MINI REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship

Entry #
37
238
68
209
218

Entry #
63
97
55

205
204

131
204
162
63
199
51

Scholarship Results

Routine Name

WAITING FOR TONIGHT
CORNERS

THIS WILL BE

I'M OUT

PLACE WE WERE MADE

Routine Name

START RIGHT HERE
THE TROLLEY SONG
SEVEN BIRDS
OMIGOD!
COVERGIRL

| LIKE HIM

COVERGIRL

YOU CAN'T SIT WITH US
START RIGHT HERE

MY LIFE IS A SONG FOR YOU

TIME OF OUR LIVES

Isabella Ramirez
Nevaeh Joseph
Amelia Delatorre
Kylie Schwab
Hayley Wilson

Juliet Ridenour
Kyla Ledbetter
Billie Jean Hall
Elly Reyes

Lyric McBee
Brooklyn Wilcher
Afton Armstrong
Kennedi Sullivan
Adelynn Kimm
Mariah Waters
Juliette Miao
Barrett Hess
Elliana Glenn

Studio

The Dallas Conservatory
SC Dance

Dance Etfc.

SC Dance

SC Dance

Studio

Dance Etfc.

Dance Etfc.

The Dallas Conservatory
SC Dance

SC Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
SC Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dance Etc.

Paragon Dance

The Dallas Conservatory

Dancezone
Dancezone
Republic Edge
Republic Edge
Renner Dance Co

Republic Edge

Sandi's School of Dance
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Expressive Movement Dance
Paragon Dance

Paragon Dance

SC Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
N/A

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dream Dance Conservatory
Paragon Dance

Republic Edge



JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center

TEEN REVEL REWARDS
Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Movement Talent Agency

SENIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Full Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Half Tuition Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Nationals Scholarship
Broadway Dance Center
Movement Talent Agency
Movement Talent Agency

AMDA AWARDS

Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory

Elliot Carrillo

Mia Elizondo
Nola Sturdevant
Riley Corcoran
Isabella Dimiceli
Jett Hunter

Lillian Monroe Benke
Katie Ozuna

Ava Kooiman
Dylan Micheaux
Presley Woltmann

Riley Noble

Jayli Smith

Nate Mueller
Ryann Phillips
Halli LeBlanc
Neylan VanWinkle
Mallory Galyean
Molly Harlow
Kynlee Schultheis
Bailey Foster
Kamryn Tow
Riley Noble

Ande Godwin

Kali Smith

Sterling Stumphauzer
Izzy Audas

Ellie Storm

Mikell Anderson
Emily Spicer

Molli Miller

Scarlett Williams

Tori Hansing

Leilani Nguyen
Ashton Ross
Caroline Hatcher
Isabella Dragoo
Sterling Stumphauzer
Andi Godwin

Mikell Anderson
Riley James
Elijah Stade
Sophia Tucker

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dream Dance Conservatory
Dance Etc.

Dance Etc.

Paragon Dance

Republic Edge

Dream Dance Conservatory

SC Dance

Chrissy's Dance Academy
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Paragon Dance

Dana's Studio of Dance
Dance Etc.

Dance Etc.

SC Dance

Theatre Arts

Republic Edge

SC Dance

SC Dance

Dana's Studio of Dance
Chrissy's Dance Academy
Dana's Studio of Dance
Steppin Out Dance Studio
The Dallas Conservatory
Dana's Studio of Dance
Dance Etc.

N/A

SC Dance

Allegro Performing Arts Academy
Dance Etc.

SC Dance

The Dallas Conservatory
The Dallas Conservatory
Dana's Studio of Dance
Dana's Studio of Dance

Dana's Studio of Dance
Dance Etfc.
Dance Etfc.
Dance Etfc.



Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
$20k College Scholarship
$20k College Scholarship
$20k College Scholarship
$20k College Scholarship
$40k College Scholarship
$40k College Scholarship
$40k College Scholarship
$40k College Scholarship
$60k College Scholarship

Scarlett Williams
Reagan Nowalk
Katherine Powell
Riley Noble
Viktoria Schmidt
Caroline Hatcher
Rozlyn Hill
Jessica House
Sterling Stumphauzer
Emily Spicer
Sayla Wafford
Claire Kimbel
Ande Godwin

SC Dance

The Dallas Conservatory
The Dallas Conservatory
SC Dance

Dana's Studio of Dance
The Dallas Conservatory
The Dallas Conservatory
The Dallas Conservatory
Dana's Studio of Dance
Dance Etc.

Expressive Movement
The Dallas Conservatory
Dana's Studio of Dance



