

# **Dallas**, **TX**January 22-24, 2021

### **Competition Results**

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	113	WHEN SHE LOVED ME	United Performing Arts Company
9	246A	THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER	The Company Project
8	54	RED REDING HOOD	Expressive Movement Dance
7	163	NONSTOP	Paragon Dance
6	164	GROWN	Paragon Dance
5	165	SOUND OF SILENCE	Paragon Dance
4	135	CALL ME MOTHER	Chrissy's Dance Academy
3	4	LITTLE WEAVER BIRD	The Company Project
2	53	DANCE LIKE YO DADDY	Expressive Movement Dance
1	87	LEVEL UP	Sandi's School of Dance
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	208	TTYLXOX	SC Dance
3	214	BRING 'EM OUT	SC Dance
2	113A	GIRL TALK	United Performing Arts Company
1	59	MAMA, I'M A BIG GIRL NOW	Expressive Movement Dance
Mini Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	174	FIREWORK	Paragon Dance
4	147	YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME	Chrissy's Dance Academy
3	134	GET IT	Chrissy's Dance Academy
2	141	GIRLS NIGHT OUT	Chrissy's Dance Academy
1	143	SPICE UP YOUR LIFE	Chrissy's Dance Academy

Junior Solo			
Place 10 10 9 8 7	Entry # 154 246 62 149 159	Routine Name LADY POWERS WHATS IT IS HI LO CHAPSTICK LET IT GO	Studio Chrissy's Dance Academy The Company Project Dance Etc. Chrissy's Dance Academy Chrissy's Dance Academy
6 5 4 3 2 1	148 26 152 142 10 151	NO GAMES ME AGAINST THE MUSIC WILD HORSES SHE REALLY IS THE BEST YOU MAKE ME FEEL HER	Chrissy's Dance Academy Independent Chrissy's Dance Academy Chrissy's Dance Academy The Company Project Chrissy's Dance Academy
Junior Duo/Trio			
Place 5 4 3 2	Entry # 168 239 66 65 136	Routine Name BEST FRIEND BO\$\$ FEARLESS LOVE YOURSELF I DREAM IN COLOR	Studio Paragon Dance SC Dance Dance Etc. Dance Etc. Chrissy's Dance Academy
Junior Small Group Place 5 4 3 2 1	Entry # 186 144 132 153 131	Routine Name TROUBLE WITH MY BABY DO MY THING LOSE CONTROL MAMA TOLD ME I LIKE HIM	Studio Paragon Dance Chrissy's Dance Academy Chrissy's Dance Academy Chrissy's Dance Academy Chrissy's Dance Academy
Junior Production Place 2 1	Entry # 245 162	Routine Name WHAT ABOUT US YOU CAN'T SIT WITH US	Studio SC Dance Chrissy's Dance Academy
Teen Solo			
Place 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2	Entry # 102 49 27 127 194 139 94 101 223 122	Routine Name CRYING ALONE U CAN'T TOUCH THIS FLY AMEN YOU RUIN ME I'M DONE RELEASE ANATOMY OF PEACE IS THAT ALRIGHT BLACK MAGIC WOMAN	Studio Dana's Studio Of Dance The Dallas Conservatory Dancezone Republic Edge Dance Paragon Dance Chrissy's Dance Academy Artistry Dance & Co. Studio Dana's Studio Of Dance SC Dance Republic Edge Dance

Teen Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	93	LEAVE A LIGHT ON	Dance Etc.
4	241	CONFIDENT	SC Dance
3	166	PARALYZED	Paragon Dance
2	155	PILLOW	Chrissy's Dance Academy
1	103	BUILD IT UP	Dana's Studio Of Dance
ı	103	BUILD IT UP	Dana's Studio Of Dance
Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	160	SHUT IT DOWN	Chrissy's Dance Academy
4	237	GROW AS WE GO	SC Dance
3	150	MT. EVEREST	Chrissy's Dance Academy
2	199	MY LIFE IS A SONG FOR YOU	Paragon Dance
1	50	FACE TO FACE	<del>-</del>
ı	50	PAGE TO PAGE	The Dallas Conservatory
Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	244	DAUGHTER	SC Dance
_ 1	30	TROUBLE	The Dallas Conservatory
'	00	TROOBLE	The Ballas Gollservatory
Senior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	42	HUSH HUSH BABY	The Dallas Conservatory
9	44	MYTH	The Dallas Conservatory
8	88	LOVER	Tammy Pamer Center Stage IND
7	56	HYPNOTIC	Expressive Movement Dance
6	109	GODSPEED	Dana's Studio Of Dance
5	57	DRIVER'S LICENSE	Steppin Out Dance Studio
5	231	HARD ACT TO FOLLOW	SC Dance
	45	USE	The Dallas Conservatory
4 3	45 100	MARA	Dana's Studio Of Dance
2	146	I BLAME YOU	Chrissy's Dance Academy
1	99	SHOUT	Dana's Studio Of Dance
Senior Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	92	ETHEREAL	Dance Etc.
	92 91	RUN BOY RUN	Dance Etc.
4			
3	73	TRAUMA	Dance Etc.
2	156	FOOTPRINTS	Chrissy's Dance Academy
1	111	OLDER THAN I AM	Dana's Studio Of Dance

Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	37	WAITING FOR TONIGHT	The Dallas Conservatory
4	238	CORNERS	SC Dance
3	68	THIS WILL BE	Dance Etc.
2	209	I'M OUT	SC Dance
1	218	PLACE WE WERE MADE	SC Dance
Senior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	63	START RIGHT HERE	Dance Etc.
4	97	THE TROLLEY SONG	Dance Etc.
3	55	SEVEN BIRDS	The Dallas Conservatory
2	205	OMIGOD!	SC Dance
1	204	COVERGIRL	SC Dance
TOP REVELATION	131	I LIKE HIM	Chrissy's Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION	204	COVERGIRL	SC Dance
TOP REVELATION	162	YOU CAN'T SIT WITH US	Chrissy's Dance Academy
TOP REVELATION	63	START RIGHT HERE	Dance Etc.
TOP REVELATION	199	MY LIFE IS A SONG FOR YOU	Paragon Dance
TOP REVELATION	51	TIME OF OUR LIVES	The Dallas Conservatory

## **Scholarship Results**

PRO REVELER PRO REVELER PRO REVELER PRO REVELER PRO REVELER	Isabella Ramirez Nevaeh Joseph Amelia Delatorre Kylie Schwab Hayley Wilson	Dancezone Dancezone Republic Edge Republic Edge Renner Dance Co
MINI REVEL REWARDS		
Unlimited Scholarship	Juliet Ridenour	Republic Edge
Full Tuition Scholarship	Kyla Ledbetter	Sandi's School of Dance
Full Tuition Scholarship	Billie Jean Hall	Chrissy's Dance Academy
Half Tuition Scholarship	Elly Reyes	Expressive Movement Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Lyric McBee	Paragon Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Brooklyn Wilcher	Paragon Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Afton Armstrong	SC Dance
Half Tuition Scholarship	Kennedi Sullivan	Chrissy's Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Adelynn Kimm	N/A
Nationals Scholarship	Mariah Waters	Chrissy's Dance Academy
Nationals Scholarship	Juliette Miao	Dream Dance Conservatory
Nationals Scholarship	Barrett Hess	Paragon Dance
Nationals Scholarship	Elliana Glenn	Republic Edge

#### JUNIOR REVEL REWARDS

Elliot Carrillo Unlimited Scholarship Chrissy's Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Mia Elizondo Chrissy's Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Nola Sturdevant Chrissy's Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Riley Corcoran Chrissy's Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Isabella Dimiceli Chrissy's Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Jett Hunter **Dream Dance Conservatory** Nationals Scholarship Lillian Monroe Benke Dance Etc.

Nationals ScholarshipLillian Monroe BenkeDance Etc.Nationals ScholarshipKatie OzunaDance Etc.Nationals ScholarshipAva KooimanParagon DanceNationals ScholarshipDylan MicheauxRepublic Edge

Broadway Dance Center Presley Woltmann Dream Dance Conservatory

#### TEEN REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Riley Noble SC Dance Javli Smith Full Tuition Scholarship Chrissy's Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Nate Mueller Chrissy's Dance Academy Half Tuition Scholarship Ryann Phillips Paragon Dance Half Tuition Scholarship Halli LeBlanc Dana's Studio of Dance Nationals Scholarship Neylan VanWinkle Dance Etc. Nationals Scholarship Mallory Galyean Dance Etc.

Nationals ScholarshipMallory GalyeanDance Etc.Nationals ScholarshipMolly HarlowSC DanceNationals ScholarshipKynlee SchultheisTheatre ArtsNationals ScholarshipBailey FosterRepublic EdgeBroadway Dance CenterKamryn TowSC DanceMovement Talent AgencyRiley NobleSC Dance

#### SENIOR REVEL REWARDS

Unlimited Scholarship Ande Godwin Dana's Studio of Dance Full Tuition Scholarship Kali Smith Chrissy's Dance Academy Full Tuition Scholarship Sterling Stumphauzer Dana's Studio of Dance Full Tuition Scholarship Izzy Audas Steppin Out Dance Studio Ellie Storm Full Tuition Scholarship The Dallas Conservatory Half Tuition Scholarship Mikell Anderson Dana's Studio of Dance

Half Tuition ScholarshipEmily SpicerDance Etc.Half Tuition ScholarshipMolli MillerN/A

Half Tuition Scholarship Scarlett Williams SC Dance

Nationals Scholarship Tori Hansing Allegro Performing Arts Academy

Nationals ScholarshipLeilani NguyenDance Etc.Nationals ScholarshipAshton RossSC Dance

Nationals ScholarshipCaroline HatcherThe Dallas ConservatoryBroadway Dance CenterIsabella DragooThe Dallas ConservatoryMovement Talent AgencySterling StumphauzerDana's Studio of DanceMovement Talent AgencyAndi GodwinDana's Studio of Dance

#### AMDA AWARDS

Summer Conservatory Mikell Anderson Dana's Studio of Dance Summer Conservatory Riley James Dance Etc.

Summer Conservatory

Summer Conservatory

Elijah Stade

Summer Conservatory

Dance Etc.

Summer Conservatory

Sophia Tucker

Dance Etc.

Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
Summer Conservatory
\$20k College Scholarship
\$20k College Scholarship
\$20k College Scholarship
\$20k College Scholarship
\$40k College Scholarship

Scarlett Williams
Reagan Nowalk
Katherine Powell
Riley Noble
Viktoria Schmidt
Caroline Hatcher
Rozlyn Hill
Jessica House
Sterling Stumphauzer
Emily Spicer
Sayla Wafford

Emily Spicer Dance Etc.
Sayla Wafford Expressive Movement
Claire Kimbel The Dallas Conservatory
Ande Godwin Dana's Studio of Dance

SC Dance

SC Dance

The Dallas Conservatory

The Dallas Conservatory

Dana's Studio of Dance

The Dallas Conservatory

The Dallas Conservatory

The Dallas Conservatory

Dana's Studio of Dance